Your Global Automation Partner
■■ Level and limit value monitor-
ing in metallic and non-metallic
tanks with one sensor
■■ Easy installation thanks to
rotatable housing with display
■■ Flexible thanks to shortenable
probes

■■ 1x analog output 4…20 mA, 0…10 V
■■ Either 2 or 4 switching outputs
Type code Ident-No. Thread Probe length Switching outputs
LS-551-0300-LIU22PN8X-H1151 100001852 G3/4 300 mm 2
LS-551-0500-LIU24PN8X-H1181 100001862 G3/4 500 mm 4
LS-534-0200-LIU22PN8X-H1151 100001849 NPT 3/4 200 mm 2
LS-534-0700-LIU24PN8X-H1181 100001871 NPT 3/4 700 mm 4
LS-5 example products
Coaxial tubes are available in all sensor
lengths. These enable the LS-5 to be used
in non-metallic tanks and in low permittiv-